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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 RISHAD K K AMMED (FTHR) VATTAKATT, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

2 15/01/2026 ASHRAF C BALKEES  (WIFE) CHALIL, MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

3 15/01/2026 Karthik Raj KK Raju KK (FTHR) Kolliyot Thazhakkuni, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

Ayancheri, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

4 15/01/2026 Adin Ramesh Ramesan KP (FTHR) Kandiyil Poyil, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

Ayancheri, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

5 15/01/2026 Soorya Subhash K C Subhash (FTHR) Kaduvithachalil, 
Perumundacheri, 

Purameri, Arur, 673507, 
Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

6 15/01/2026 SIVADA R B BIJU K K (FTHR) KORANKANDIYIL, 
KEEZHAL MUKK, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VATAKARA

  

7 15/01/2026 Al Fidha K T K Ajmal (FTHR) Kadayankott Thazha 
Kuni, 

VILATHAPURAM, 
Purameri, Kuningad, 

673503, Vadakara

  

8 15/01/2026 Rifa Fathima ck Rafeeq ck (FTHR) Chalaprath Kandiyil, 
Vilathapuram, Purameri, 

Kuningad, 673503, 
Vadakara

  

9 15/01/2026 Aadithkrishna Pradeepan (FTHR) 0/510, Thodannoor, 
Maniyur, Thodannoor, 

673547, Vadakara

  

10 15/01/2026 Shanha Fathima C K RIYAS (FTHR) Chettiyamkandy, 
Vilathapuram, Purameri, 

Kuningad, 673503, 
Vadakara

  

11 15/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan P Abdulla (FTHR) Parambath, Cherapuram, 
Velom, Cherapuram, 

673507, Vadakara

  

12 15/01/2026 Salvesh Damodharan (OTHR) 0/, Thodannoor, 
Maniyur, Thodannoor, 

673541, Vadakara

  

13 15/01/2026 ASWINI R Rosh Kumar MK 
(FTHR)

Parakku Chalil, 
Mudappilavil, Maniyur, 
Mandarathur, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

14 15/01/2026 Muhammed Salman P Abdulla (FTHR) Parambath, Kakkuni, 
Velom, Cherapuram, 

673507, Vadakara

  

15 15/01/2026 BABURAJ Krishnan Nair (FTHR) Daya Nilayam, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

16 15/01/2026 Pathu POKKAR (OTHR) 186A/ MADATHIL, 
KATAMERI, 

AYANCHERI, 
KATAMERI, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

17 15/01/2026 HRIDYA S Surendran T (FTHR) Thekkayil, 
Mudappilavil, Maniyur, 
Mandarathur, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

18 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIH 
P 

ABDUL MUJEEB P 
(FTHR)

PERUVACHERI, 
KATAMERI, 

AYANCHERI, 
KATAMERI, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

19 15/01/2026 HARIS KADHEESHA (MTHR) THAIKKANDIPOYIL, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

20 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAZIY 
S M  

RAIHANATH A K  
(MTHR)

215/Sajina Manzil, 
Valliyad, Kottappally, 

Valliyad, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

21 15/01/2026 ADISH MC ANOOP MC (FTHR) Meethale Cheliyott, 
Mudappilavil, Maniyur, 
Mandarathur, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

22 15/01/2026 VINEESH GOPALAN NAMBIAR 
(FTHR)

ANJALI, KEEZHAL, 
VILLIYAPPALLI, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

23 15/01/2026 Fidha Fathima Shamsudeen (FTHR) Vengallullaparambath, 
Ponmeri Parambil, 

Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

24 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALAH HIDAYATH 
PUTHIYOTTIL (FTHR)

CHAPPEKKANDIYIL, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

25 15/01/2026 RISWANA O P EBRAHIM P P (FTHR) KANNOTH 
MEETHAL, PONMERI 

PARAMMBIL P O, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

26 15/01/2026 SNEHA K K KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

KUMULLAKANDY, 
PALAYAD NADA, 

IRINGAL, 
PALAYADNADA, 

673521, VATAKARA

  

27 15/01/2026 Bijeesh KP  ragi (WIFE) kuyyadi parambath, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

ambalakkulangara, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

kutyadi

  

28 15/01/2026 Saliha C K Moidu C K (FTHR) Chettiyamkandiyil 92, 
Aryannur, Kottappally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vadakara

  

29 15/01/2026 DHANYA C P VINEESH (HSBN) ANJALI, KEEZHAL, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

30 15/01/2026 Muhammad K k Aboobaker (FTHR) Kaniyam Kandyil, 
Kuningad, Ayancheri, 

Ponmeri Parambil, 
673542, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

31 15/01/2026 SAJEER K K  IBRAHIM (FTHR) KALLIKUNIYIL, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

32 15/01/2026 Ragi Bijeesh  (HSBN) ONTHAM 
PARAMBATH, 

Ambalakkulangara, 
Kunnummal, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
kutyadi

  

33 15/01/2026 Mahima PK Salvesh (HSBN) 0/47A, Thodanoor, 
Maniyur, Thodanoor, 

673541, Vadakara

  

34 15/01/2026 Muhammed Shahal Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) Sajeena Manzil, 
Kakkuni, Velom, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

35 15/01/2026 SHAHMITHA K K NAJEEB (HSBN) KOYILOTH 
PARAMBATH 

THAZHA KUNI, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

36 15/01/2026 AYNA MARZIYA HAMEED K K (FTHR) THALAPILIAYATH, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

37 15/01/2026 Saja Fathima Abdul Razaq (FTHR) 16/59 , Vadakkumkara, 
Kakkuni, Cherapuram, 
Cherapuram, 673507, 

Vatakara

  

38 15/01/2026 Fathima Nisla E Ashkar KK (FTHR) Eliyadiyil 137 F, 
Kadameri, Ayancheri, 

Kadameri, 673542, 
Kuttiadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

39 15/01/2026 SREEJESH A C KRISHNAN (FTHR) ANAMUNDACHALIL, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

40 15/01/2026 SHAHABAS 
BASHEER V V 

BASHEER (FTHR) KANGATTUKUNIYIL, 
VATAYAM PO, 

KUTTIADI, 
VATAYAM, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

41 15/01/2026 ASHOKAN 
MANGOTTUMAL 

GEETHA (WIFE) MANGOTTUMMAL, 
MANDARATHUR, 

VADAKARA, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673015, VADAKARA

  

42 15/01/2026 STALINA A P SREEDHARAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

43 15/01/2026 ADHIKRISHNADHATH 
A S 

ANEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

velutha parambath, 
kottappally, kottappally, 

kottappally, 673542, 
vatakara

  

44 15/01/2026 Fathima Fida 
Aboobacker

Aboobacker Parambath 
(FTHR)

Parambath, Valakettu, 
Velom, Cherapuram, 

673507, vadakara

  

45 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JASEEL 

AZEEZ M P (FTHR) 132/MALAYANTA 
PARAMBATH, 

VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

46 15/01/2026 SATISH KUMAR  JEEJABAY (WIFE) 11/324 THERATH, 
KEEZHAL, 

VADAKARA, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
KUTTIADY

  

47 15/01/2026 Muhammad Samil K Hameed T H (FTHR) Kuttiyil, Kakkuni, 
Velom, Cherapuram, 

673507, Vadakara

  

48 15/01/2026 Linda Pramod R P Amal Joshind C S 
(HSBN)

Sreenilayam, Mankara, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vatakara

  

49 15/01/2026 RIYA FASILIN 
NAZAR 

NAZAR (FTHR) GURUKKAL 
PARAMBATH HO, 

VATTOLI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

VATTOLI PO, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

50 15/01/2026 C S PARTHIV Ramachandran (OTHR) PARTHIV, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

51 15/01/2026 Sivasankari K SASI k (FTHR) KALLIL, MEMUNDA, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 

MEMUNDA, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

52 15/01/2026 ANOOP P K SANTHOSH (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDIKKANDI, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

53 15/01/2026 HINA UMMAR P P UMMAR PUTHAN 
PURAYIL (FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

54 15/01/2026 BILAL ASHRAF K ASHRAF K (FTHR) MUNDAMBATH, 
URATH, KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

55 15/01/2026 RESHNA  V  K SAJEESH  K  P (HSBN) KOTTAPUTHIYOTTIL, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

56 15/01/2026 RISA FATHIMA RISVAN K K (FTHR) 06/10 KANNANKOT, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

57 15/01/2026 LATHEEF CHOKRAN (FTHR) MEETHALE PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

58 15/01/2026 VIVEK R S RAJEEVAN (FTHR) CHERUVOPPALLY 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

59 15/01/2026 LENA PRABAKAR PRABAKARAN 
(FTHR)

SREE C NILAYAM, 
KURUNTHODI, 

MANIYOUR, 
MANDHARATHUR, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

60 15/01/2026 PARVANA S H HANEESH P (FTHR) PANTHARAMBATH, 
Tharopoyil, Ayanchery, 

Tharopoyil, 673541, 
Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

61 15/01/2026 RAGINA P ANEESH P (HSBN) KARIMBAKKANDI 
MEETHAL, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

62 15/01/2026 vishnu narayanan (FTHR) mykulangara thazha 
kuniyil, villiappally, 

villiappally, villiappally, 
673542, kuttiadi

  

63 15/01/2026 arshida  n c abdul kareem (FTHR) nirvanchanchalil, 
kottappally, kottappally, 

kottappally, 673542, 
vatakara

  

64 15/01/2026 Muhammed Faheem C 
K 

Ammad 
Arayakkindavide 

(FTHR)

Changaran Kandi, 
Kakkuni, Velom, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

65 15/01/2026 AYSHA K M ASYA (MTHR) AMBALAKKANDI, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

66 15/01/2026 SIVANANDA V R RAJEEVAN (FTHR) VADEKOYILOTH 
THAZHAKUNI, 

VILATHAPURAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

67 15/01/2026 AVISHNAV  T VASU T (FTHR) THOTTOLI, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

68 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHL SAJID 
KALLUPURAYIL 

(FTHR)

KALLUPURAYIL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

KUTTIADI

  

69 15/01/2026 NAFLA K P K P RASHEED (FTHR) WARD3/273 
KAKKAMVELLI 

PEEDIKAYIL, 
KAKKAMVELLI, 

PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 673503, 

VADAKARA

  

70 15/01/2026 NIVED T V LISY K (MTHR) THARAVATTATH, 
kuttiady, kuttiady, 
kuttiady, 673508, 

kuttiadi

  

71 15/01/2026 VYSHNAVI K K  DASAN K K (FTHR) WARD18/7 KOMATH 
KUNIYIL, 

PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

72 15/01/2026 AVANI K T NARAYANAN K T 
(FTHR)

KOZHITHARAMAL, 
Tharopoyi, Ayanchery, 

Tharopoyil, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

73 15/01/2026 NIRANJAN S R RAMAKRISHNAN V 
K (FTHR)

7/116 E,NIYATHI, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

74 15/01/2026 ALBIN B N BABU T K (FTHR) THATTANKANDIYIL, 
Kavil, Villiappally, 

Sidhasamajam, 673104, 
Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

75 15/01/2026 SARANYA BALAN (FTHR) 7/262 KOODATHUM 
POYIL THAZHA, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

76 15/01/2026 GOURI K RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

KULANGARATH, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

VADAKARA, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

77 15/01/2026 KUNHABDULLA  PAKKAN (FTHR) MANALERI, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VADAKARA

  

78 15/01/2026 FIDHA  FATHIMA V DILSHAD  VEERALI 
(FTHR)

VEERALI, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

79 15/01/2026 AKSHARA T K KUMARAN T K 
(FTHR)

THATTAMKANDIYIL, 
Lokanarkavu, 
Villiappally, 

Sidhasamajam, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

80 15/01/2026 GANGADHARAN A K KUNHAPPA NAIR K 
(FTHR)

ATHANI KUZHIYIL, 
CHELLATTUPOYIL, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD NADA, 

673521, VATAKARA

  

81 15/01/2026 ANJALI S R RAMAKRISHNAN V 
K (FTHR)

7/116 E NIYATHI, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

82 15/01/2026 ANUPAMA RIJISH (HSBN) NADUPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, MOKERI PO, 

KAKKATTIL VIA, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MOKERI, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

83 15/01/2026 Aza Fathima Noora Siraj (MTHR) Kunnanghat, 
Villyappalli, 

Villyappalli, Vadakara P 
O, 673542, Vadakara

  

84 15/01/2026 LANISHA C P RAJU (FTHR) 6/192 SREEPURAM, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

85 15/01/2026 ANUDEV R M Sajitha V K (MTHR) Rayaroth Meethal, 
Thodannur, Thodannur, 

Thodannur, 673541, 
Kuttiadi

  

86 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ V K 

NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) THONNERI, 
KEEZHAL, 

VADAKARA, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

87 15/01/2026 SINDHYA K K AVINASH M (HSBN) SOUPARNIKA 
THEEKKUNI, 

CHERAPURAM POST, 
VELOM, 

CHERAPURAM, 
673507, KOZHIKODE

  

88 15/01/2026 RAMSHIDA SHERIN 
K K 

N ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

279 Nidiyarathungal, 
Cherandathur, Maniyur, 
Cherandathur, 673541, 

Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

89 15/01/2026 SAYOOJ V P SATHI K (MTHR) Kodakkatt, 
Lokanarkavu, 
Villiappally, 

Sidhasamajam, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

90 15/01/2026 APPUNNI NAMBIAR 
NORAMPATT

SHYAMALA P  (WIFE) 87 B,SHIVADAM, 
MANDARATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

91 15/01/2026 ADARSH R 
NARAYANAN 

NARAYANAN PT 
(FTHR)

PULATHARA, 
kuttiady, kuttiady, 
kuttiady, 673508, 

kuttiadi

  

92 15/01/2026 MAYOOGHA K K Ramesan (FTHR) Kunhikandiyil, 
Thodannur, Thodannur, 

Thodannur, 673541, 
Kuttiadi

  

93 15/01/2026 MINHAJ SAJIDHA (MTHR) KANIYAM 
KANDIYIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VADAKARA

  

94 15/01/2026 SREYA B S SURESH (FTHR) OTHAYOTH 
MEETHAL HO, 

VATTOLI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

VATTOLI PO, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

95 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SIDAD 
K K

SHANAVAS  
KUNIYIL (FTHR)

KANIYANKANDI 
THAZHEKUNI, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

96 15/01/2026 UVAIS  M MUHAMMAD (FTHR) MAKKOOL, VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 

VELOM, VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

97 15/01/2026 V N HAREESH DEVI AMMA (MTHR) 245/VADAKKE 
NOCHIYIL, 

KURUNTHODI, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

98 15/01/2026 KUNHAMMED ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYIL ALSAFA, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLYAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

99 15/01/2026 FIDHA M K MUHAMMAD ZAHIR 
KATTIL (HSBN)

WARD 4/265 KATTIL, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VADAKARA

  

100 15/01/2026 NANDHANA R M SURESH R M (FTHR) RAYAROTH 
MEETHAL, Thodannur, 
Thodannur, Thodannur, 

673541, Kuttiadi

  

101 15/01/2026 ADITHYAN B S BIJEESH (FTHR) 1/124B, 
NHALLERIMMAL, 

CHERAPURAM, 
VELOM, 

CHERAPURAM, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

102 15/01/2026 JINCY A M MANOJ T B (FTHR) MG HOUSE, 
KODICHIRAKKANDI, 

VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

103 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN SHA C M

SABANA (MTHR) CHERUVANTHALA 
MEETHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

104 15/01/2026 HANAA FATHIMA MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
PATIKKATHODI 

(FTHR)

MANIKYACHANDY, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

105 15/01/2026 HAYA FATHIMA K T 
K 

ABDUL AZEEZ K T K 
(FTHR)

KANAKATH 
THAZHAKUNI, 

MUTHUVADATHUR, 
PURAMERI, 

MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VADAKARA

  

106 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAF SADATH (FTHR) 17/8 MUBARACK 
MANZIL, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VATAKARA

  

107 15/01/2026 REMLATH NAEEM POOVELI 
PARAMBIL (HSBN)

NAEEM HOUSE, 
KAVIL ROAD, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
KEEZHAL POST, 

673104, VATAKARA

  

108 15/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA 
NAJEEB 

NAJEEB K K (FTHR) KAVIL KADAVATH, 
URATH, KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

109 15/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P YOOSEF PONNERI 
(FTHR)

13/177A PONNERI, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

110 15/01/2026 KALIDAS V P PRAMODAN (FTHR) VARAPRASADAM, 
NEAR M E S 
COLLEGE, 

MEMUNDA, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

111 15/01/2026 SHARFUDHEEN P SAMEERA (MTHR) PATTARKANDYIL   
ANSIL MAHAL, 

MUDAPPILAVIL, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

112 15/01/2026 SARIKA S V Vinodan R M (FTHR) Palolithazhekkuniyil, 
Thodannur, Thodannur, 

Thodannur, 673541, 
Kuttiadi

  

113 15/01/2026 muhammed hinan k majeed (FTHR) kammarani, santhinagar, 
velom, velom, 673508, 

vadakara

  

114 15/01/2026 FAHIM IBRAHIM (FTHR) CHERUPARACHALIL, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

115 15/01/2026 Sanushasalvesh Salvesh (FTHR) 0/47A, Thodannoor, 
Maniyur, Thodannoor, 

673541, Vadakara

  

116 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS RIYAS (FTHR) VADAKKEVEETTIL 
HOUSE, VELOM 

PERUVAYAL POST, 
KUTTIADI VIA, 

VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 673508, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

117 15/01/2026 ANJANA PRASAD BABILESH 
BALAKRISHNAN 

(HSBN)

MODOMKANDY 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

118 15/01/2026 ABHISHNAV T M DINESHAN (FTHR) Nelliyulla Parambath 
Thamasikkum Thayyil, 
Thodannur, Thodannur, 

Thodannur, 673541, 
Kuttiadi

  

119 15/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA JAMAL (FTHR) THALACHIRAYIL, 
NARIKKOOTTUM 

CHALIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KARANDOD P O, 
673508, VATAKARA

  

120 15/01/2026 ABHISOORYA S R RAJEEVAN (FTHR) NADUPPOYIL, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

121 15/01/2026 THANFIYA A M MUHAMMED 
RAMSHID (HSBN)

CHERIYA VALAPPIL, 
THODANNUR, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

122 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K K 

POCKER (FTHR) KUNENKANDY, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL POST, 
673507, VATAKARA

  

123 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ADNAN C K 

ABDUL LATEEF 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

124 15/01/2026 SHERIN PRAKASH C PRAKASHAN (FTHR) CHATHOTH, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

125 15/01/2026 SUMIYA SHAMEER P 
K 

SHAMEER (FTHR) MULLOLI, 
MANTHARATHUR, 

VADAKARA, 
MANTHARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

126 15/01/2026 SREYA SUNIL N T SUNIL KUMAR N T 
(FTHR)

KEDARAM, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

127 15/01/2026 ASWAND B RAMESH BABU N 
(FTHR)

SAROVARAM, 
PATHIYARAKKARA 

PO, PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

128 15/01/2026 Devapriya S Kumar Sunilkumar VV (FTHR) Vadakke Kuzhichalil, 
Mudappilavil, Maniyur, 
Mandarathur, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

129 15/01/2026 ANUNANDHA A R RAJEEVAN C R 
(FTHR)

Cheriya Rayaroth, 
Thodannur, Thodannur, 

Thodannur, 673541, 
Kuttiadi

  

130 15/01/2026 Shifana Fathima E C Moosa E C (FTHR) Edakkallur Chalil, 
Elambilad, Maniyur, 

Maniyur, 673523, 
Vatakara

  

131 15/01/2026 MEGHANASREE M T SHIMAL K (HSBN) KULAMULLATHIL, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

132 15/01/2026 RAJITHA DILEEP KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KOZHITHARAMMAL, 
AROOR, PURAMERI, 

AROOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

133 15/01/2026 DEEPAK  M DILEEP (FTHR) KOZHITHARAMMAL, 
AROOR, PURAMERI, 

AROOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

134 15/01/2026 Anudarsh K P Babu (FTHR) Kolathayipoyil, 
Paingottayi, Kottappalli, 

Kottappalli, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

135 15/01/2026 SHAMSHADA A NAVAS C K (HSBN) 1/208B, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

136 15/01/2026 muhammed  mashood mansoor (FTHR) 16/233 B KALLULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERI PARAMBIL 

PO, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

137 15/01/2026 SAINABA K YOSUF (HSBN) KELOTH KANDIYIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

THIARUVALLUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

138 15/01/2026 FATHIMA P P MUHAMMAD 
PARAMBATH (HSBN)

KAYAKOOL 
MEETHAL 

PARAMBATH, 
VILLYAPALLY, 

VILLIYAPPALLY, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 

673542, KUTTIYADI

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

139 15/01/2026 Yedhu Krisha S R Sasi (FTHR) Vadiyil, Paingottayi, 
Kottappalli, Kottappalli, 

673542, Vatakara

  

140 15/01/2026 SEMEERA HANEEFA (HSBN) 20/263 MOTTAM 
THARAMMAL, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VADAKARA, 

MAYYANNUR, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

141 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SINIYA  

MUNEER  (FTHR) KANDACHERI 
THAZHA KUNI, 

KALLERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

142 15/01/2026 SASINDRAN KORAN M P (FTHR) 264, MAVULLA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, MOKERI PO, 
KAKKATTIL VIA, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

143 15/01/2026 ASHOKAN 
KANNADIYIL 

POKKINAN (FTHR) 15/  2   KANNADIYIL, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

144 15/01/2026 Vyshnav T K Rajan T K (FTHR) Thundikkandiyil, 
Mangode, Kottappalli, 
Kottappalli, 673542, 

Vatakara

  

145 15/01/2026 Amaan  Yousuf Suhara Moossa (MTHR) Parammal House, 
Purameri, Purameri, 

Purameri PO, 673503, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

146 15/01/2026 SAYALAKSHMI A SUSHANTH  A (FTHR) AREEKKAL, URATH, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VATAKARA

  

147 15/01/2026 BABU POKKAN (FTHR) PARAKKAL 
MEETHAL, 

PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

148 15/01/2026 Manu Vinu (FTHR) Thachandi, Paingottayi, 
Kottappalli, Kottappalli, 

673542, Vatakara

  

149 15/01/2026 SABA NAJIYA M A SALAM M A (FTHR) MEETHALE 
AYANIKKAL, 

VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 

VELOM, VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

150 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASHAR 

ABDUL NAZEER 
(FTHR)

ARIYOTT, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

151 15/01/2026 Abhinav Vinodan Vinodan (FTHR) Thachandiyil, 
Paingottayi, Kottappalli, 

Kottappalli, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

152 15/01/2026 DILRUBA K K KUNHAMMED (FTHR) KOYILOTH 
KANDIYIL, 
VALLIYAD, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
VALLIYAD, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

153 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIS 
C 

ABDU RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

CHOLERIYIL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

154 15/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA T T 
K 

SAHEENA M P 
(MTHR)

625 A, THUKKOORA 
THAZHA KUNIYIL, 

VALLIAD, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

VALLIAD, 673542, 
KUTTIADI

  

155 15/01/2026 sunitha  k JANAKI (MTHR) 133,kuttiyil, palliyath, 
velom, poolakkol, 
673507, vadakara

  

156 15/01/2026 SAFEENA  YASHIM (HSBN) PARAMBATH, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

157 15/01/2026 SHYAMALA P APPUNNI NAMBIAR 
NORAMPATT (HSBN)

87 B,SHIVADAM, 
MANDARATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

158 15/01/2026 ASEEFA AHAMMED 
K T 

AHAMMED (FTHR) KOKKALIDATHIL 
THAZHAKUNI, 
MUDUVANA, 

PALAYAD, 
MANIYUR, 673523, 

VADAKARA

  

159 15/01/2026 Sanand Manoj Manojan (FTHR) Pranthan Kandiyil, 
Paingottayi, Kottappalli, 

Kottappalli, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

160 15/01/2026 MALAVIKA BABU K 
P 

BABU K P (FTHR) KUNHIPPARAMBATH, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

161 15/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA SAFEERA (MTHR) 27, VILLIAPPALLY 
HEALTH CENTRE 

ROAD, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

162 15/01/2026 MEHAJIB K MUHAMMED ALI V 
K (FTHR)

NILAV KUYYALIL, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

163 15/01/2026 KASIM THAYAT ASYA (WIFE) 134, MUDAPPILAVIL, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673105, KUTTIADI

  

164 15/01/2026 FAISAL AMMAD (FTHR) THUVOTTU POYIL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

165 15/01/2026 WAFA FATHIMA hameed (FTHR) NIDIYA 
KOVUMMAL, 

VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 

VELOM, VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

166 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN T P 

RASEENA (MTHR) KIZHAKKE 
AYADATHIL, 

MANDARATHUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

167 15/01/2026 AAGNEY ARAVIND. 
A 

ARAVINDAN (FTHR) Puthukkudi Parambath, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappalli, 
Chemmarathoor, 
673104, Vadakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

168 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHNA 
SHARIN 

ABDULLA (FTHR) VADAKKEYIL, 
AROOR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

169 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NEHA ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KULANGARATH, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

170 15/01/2026 Adish K P Bijukumar (FTHR) Kolathaipoyil, 
Paingottayi, Kottappalli, 

Kottappalli, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

171 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL 

KASIM (FTHR) THARAMMAL, 
EDATHUMKARA, 

MANIYUR, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

172 15/01/2026 SONAL SUNIL SUNIL (FTHR) 408 A/ KOROTH 
THAZHAKKUNI, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

173 15/01/2026 Najafathima ILLYAS (FTHR) Thayyullathil, Velom 
Peruvayal, Velom, 
Velom Peruvayal, 

673508, KUTTIADI

  

174 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA RAFEEK 
EROLAKKANDIYIL 

(FTHR)

EROLAKKANDIYIL, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

175 15/01/2026 RASEENA KUNNOTH MOOSSA (FTHR) KUNNOTH, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

176 15/01/2026 hanafathima t pocker p (FTHR) THIRUVANGOTH, 
MUDAPPILAVIL, 

VATAKARA, 
MANDARATHUR 

POST, 673105, 
VATAKARA

  

177 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SWALIH K 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

267 KOYILIYATH, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

178 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MINHAJ T

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

39 THAYYULLATHIL, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

179 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL  P 
K

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL IZZA 
KUNNOTH, 

MEENKANDY 
THAZHA, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

180 15/01/2026 AKHILA K P RAJEESH A K (HSBN) ASHARIKANDY, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

181 15/01/2026 SACHITH  M P PAVITHRAN M P 
(FTHR)

MENE PUNATHIL, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

182 15/01/2026 ASWATHI  K P USHA K P  (MTHR) KALLUPURAYIL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
VATTOLI, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

183 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAL 
K 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

267 KOYILIYATH, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

184 15/01/2026 NASIYA C P NOUSHAD C P (FTHR) CHAMEPARAMBATH, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

185 15/01/2026 JISHNU K T K BABU  (FTHR) 392/KELOTH 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

186 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHALA A 
M 

EBRAHIM (FTHR) AYISHA MANSIL, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

187 15/01/2026 HIDA FATHIMA HAMEED vengallulla 
thara (FTHR)

venkallullathara, 
kayakkodi, kayakkodi, 

mokeri, 673507, 
vadakara

  

188 15/01/2026 DIYA JASMIN K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 
POOLAKKUL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

189 15/01/2026 SAHAL RIYAS E RIYAS (FTHR) EDAPPUTHUR, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIYAPPALLI, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

190 15/01/2026 AMEG B R BIJU (FTHR) NAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 

MANDARATHUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

191 15/01/2026 MINHA P ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

192 15/01/2026 HUDA ISMAIL ismail (FTHR) Palollathil, Tharopoyil, 
Ayancheri, Tharopoyil, 

673541, Vatakara

  

193 15/01/2026 DEVADATH SHAJIL S 
S

SHAJIL (FTHR) 449,NAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 

MANDARATHUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

194 15/01/2026 Muhammad Munavar E 
K

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

CHALIL, cherapuram, 
velom, cherapuram, 

673507, vadakara

  

195 15/01/2026 AL AMEEN K K kunhabdulla  
kayattukandy  (FTHR)

venkallullathara, 
kayakkodi, vengallulla 
thara, mokeri, 673507, 

vadakara

  

196 15/01/2026 AVANI P PRABHAKARAN M T 
(FTHR)

AVANI, Memunda, 
Villiappally, Memunda, 

673104, Vatakara

  

197 15/01/2026 Amaljith A S Ajith K P (FTHR) Thundiparambath, 
Vattoli, Kunnummal, 

Vattoli, 673507, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

198 15/01/2026 PRIYADEV B S SASI (FTHR) 394/
KEEZHAPARAMBATH, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

199 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAFI P 
N

AZEEZ P N (FTHR) 164/B,PANAYULLA 
NARIKKOTTE, 

NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 
NITTOOR, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

200 15/01/2026 Siya Fathima Musthafa K (FTHR) Kannamkunnath, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Kuttiadi

  

201 15/01/2026 Abin Krishna P P Biju P P (FTHR) Nelliyulla Parambath, 
Mokeri, Kunnummal, 

Mokeri, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

202 15/01/2026 ANUSREE M S MAVOS T K T K 
(FTHR)

12/260, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vadakara

  

203 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFTHAB 

YOUSEF P (FTHR) AL AMANA 
RAMATH, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

204 15/01/2026 Rhthu K.Surendran Surendran (FTHR) Malachal Parambath, 
Kuttoth, Villyapally, 

Keezhal, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

205 15/01/2026 AYSHA SHARIN P M KAMARUDHEEN 
VARAKKOOL (HSBN)

VARAKKOOL 
HOUSE, KEEZHAL, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

206 15/01/2026 YADHU DEV B S SASI K P (FTHR) 394/
KEEZHAPARAMBATH, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

207 15/01/2026 HARINANDHANA K Binu K (FTHR) Sreeharitham, 
Memunda, Villiappally, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

208 15/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA A M SALEEM A M (FTHR) ASHARIKANDI 
MEETHAL, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
MANIYUR, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VATAKARA

  

209 15/01/2026 HRISHITHA V M VALSAN V M (FTHR) PUTHALATH, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

VATAKARA, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

210 15/01/2026 HASNATH ASSAINAR  P N 
(FTHR)

163, PANAYULLA 
NARIKKOTT, 

NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 
NITTOOR, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

211 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF V K C

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
KUZHICHALIL, 
THODANNUR, 
VADAKARA, 

THODANNUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

212 15/01/2026 Pravitha M K Muraleedharan M K 
(FTHR)

Meethale Kurunnum 
Manakkal(Booth 22), 

Memunda, Villiappally, 
Memunda, 673104, 

Vatakara
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

213 15/01/2026 Avanthika R Manoj Manojan (FTHR) krishnandy tazhe kun, 
Mangalad, Ayencheri, 

Ponmeri Parambil, 
673542, Vadakara

  

214 15/01/2026 Parvana N Sreenath N 
Sreenath

SREENATH M M 
(FTHR)

Makkool, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vadakara

  

215 15/01/2026 Sruthi K T Reena (MTHR) 405, Puthussery, 
Cherapuram, 
Cherapuram, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

216 15/01/2026 ASHBIN V R Vijeesh K (FTHR) ASHBIN NIVAS, 
Memunda, Villiappally, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

217 15/01/2026 K SHIVANAND Asokan K (FTHR) Kizhakkayil, Arur, 
Purameri Village, Arur 
Post, 673507, Vadakara

  

218 15/01/2026 Santhwana S SAHADEVAN (FTHR) Kottambra, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vadakara

  

219 15/01/2026 NEETHU P K NIKHIL (FTHR) kakkatkunnummal, 
thiruvallur, thiruvallur, 

thiruvallur, 673541, 
vadakara

  

220 15/01/2026 SURYA NARAYAN M 
M 

SATHEESH M M 
(FTHR)

KAMMANA 
MEETHAL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

221 15/01/2026 Adheena S Sajeevan (FTHR) Malayil House, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673523, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

222 15/01/2026 Anunanda TK suresh babu  (FTHR) 256, kelothmukh, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, vadakara

  

223 15/01/2026 SURYADEV K T K BABU K T K (FTHR) 7/392 KELOTH 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

224 15/01/2026 BABU KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

AYADAKANDIYIL, 
THAROPPOYIL, 
AYANCHERY, 

THAROPPOYIL, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

225 15/01/2026 NIMA CHANDRAN Chandrasekaran T V 
(FTHR)

CHAITHRAM, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673523, 

Vadakara

  

226 15/01/2026 AJANYA RAJ K K KARTHIKA (MTHR) 433, elambilad, 
maniyoor, maniyoor, 

673523, vadakara

  

227 15/01/2026 ASWIN KUMAR K M SATHYAN K M 
(FTHR)

CHALIL, 
THAROPPOYIL, 
AYANCHERY, 

THAROPPOYIL, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

228 15/01/2026 Arya K Biju K (FTHR) THAZHE KASTHURI, 
Mayyannur, 
Villiappally, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

229 15/01/2026 AKSHAY V K VINODHAN (FTHR) 316, elambilad, 
maniyoor, maniyoor, 

673523, vadakara

  

230 15/01/2026 Krishnaja Sudheer Mini K (MTHR) Thekkeparambath, 
mokeri, kunnummal, 

Mokeri, 673507, 
vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

231 15/01/2026 Muhammed yaseen Salam kk (FTHR) Koodathan kandiyil, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
Kuttiadi, 673508, 

Vatakara

  

232 15/01/2026 SYED 
KUNCHAMMAD 

SYED MUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

VAKAYATTU 
KULANGARA, 

MUDAPPILAVIL, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

233 15/01/2026 Mubashira P V Noujas V M T (HSBN) Vannathimakkool 
Thazha, Kakkuni, 

Cherapuram, 
Cherapuram, 673507, 

Vatakara

  

234 15/01/2026 Aswin  K P Aneesh (FTHR) Kanarachetyante para, 
palayad, palayad, 

palayad nada, 673521, 
vatakara

  

235 15/01/2026 muhammad suhail haseena (MTHR) madathil, kottappally, 
kottappally, kottappally, 

673542, vatakara

  

236 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID 

KUNHAMMED (FTHR) SALEENA MANZIL, 
KUTTOTH, 

VADAKARA, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

237 15/01/2026 NEERAJ RANJI RANJITH (FTHR) NIVEDHYAM 
PUTHALATH, 

PALAYAD NADA, 
PALAYAD, 

PALAYAD NADA, 
673521, VATAKARA

  

238 15/01/2026 DHANYA P P RAVIGESH (HSBN) KOROTH, 
THAROPPOYIL, 
AYANCHERY, 

THAROPPOYIL, 
673541, VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

239 15/01/2026 RANEESH V V 
CHERUVILAYATTU

REMYA 
CHERUVILAYATTU 

(WIFE)

CHERUVILAYATTU, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

CHANIYAMKADAVU, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

240 15/01/2026 keerthana M V PADMINI (MTHR) Pakkidiyentavida 
meethal, Mudappilavil, 
Maniyur, Mandarathur, 

673105, Vatakara

  

241 15/01/2026 DILNA P P PRAMOD (FTHR) OLAYAT, KUTTOTH, 
VADAKARA, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

242 15/01/2026 SRUTHILAYA C ABHIJITH 
CHERKOTH 

MEETHAL (HSBN)

CHERKOTHMEETHAL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

243 15/01/2026 S SHARUN SANJEEV SUSMITHA  (MTHR) 283, ELAMBILAD, 
MANIYOOR, 

MANIYOOR, 673523, 
vadakara

  

244 15/01/2026 Aswinraj Salila (MTHR) Varikodithazhakuniyil, 
Mangalad, Ayanchery, 

Ponmeri Parambil, 
673542, Vadakara

  

245 15/01/2026 SACHIN SURENDRAN SURENDRAN (FTHR) KUNHIPPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, VADAYAM, 

KUTTIADY, 
VADAYAM, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

246 15/01/2026 Muhammad sadique Soopy vk (FTHR) Cheruvott, Kuttiadi, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Vatakara

  

247 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAFVAN

MOOSSA (FTHR) 220 MANDODI, 
VILATHAPURAM, 

PURAMERI, 
KUNINGAD, 673503, 

VADAKARA
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KUTTIADI

Revision identity

248 15/01/2026 NIHAL MUHAMMED 
K C

FASEELA  K C 
(MTHR)

KANNACHANDIYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VATAKARA

  

249 15/01/2026 Sajina Chalil Chalil Parvath Amma Chalil 
(MTHR)

Chalil, Vellookkara, 
Thiruvallur, 

Chaniyamkadav, 
673541, Vadakarak

  

250 15/01/2026 THEJA SHYJU E shyju (FTHR) Edamullathil, Urath, 
Kuttiady, kuttiady, 
673508, vadakara

  

251 15/01/2026 RIDHUN ASHOK ASHOKAN (FTHR) KUNHIPARABIL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

252 15/01/2026 SNEHA M Shigil (HSBN) NEELIMA, 
MANGALAD, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

253 15/01/2026 SASI PUTHAN 
PURAYIL

SHYJI (WIFE) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

254 15/01/2026 DIYA DAS DASAN (MTHR) 357, ELAMBILAD, 
MANIYOOR, 

MANIYOOR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

255 15/01/2026 Sajina C P Meppatt Vijeesh Meppatt (HSBN) Meppatt, Vellukkara, 
Thiruvallur, Chaniyan 

Kadavu, 673541, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

256 15/01/2026 SANIYA K V  sathyan  (FTHR) kulangaraveettil, 
kakkattil, kunnummal, 

kakkattil, 673507, 
vatakara

  

257 15/01/2026 Surya Nanda V R Vinodan (FTHR) 360, Maniyur, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673223, 

Vatakara

  

258 15/01/2026 Anirudh T K Babu  (FTHR) Theeyarkandi, vatayam, 
Kuttiady, vatayam, 

673507, vatakara

  

259 15/01/2026 Muhammed Midlaj ASHRAF C (FTHR) THAZHE CHALIL, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

Kakkattil, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

260 15/01/2026 ANANDH KRISHNA MANOJAN (FTHR) KUNHIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, VADAYAM, 

KUTTIADY, 
VATAYAM, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

261 15/01/2026 EAKANATH R P Manojan (FTHR) Veninadam 
Ramathpoyil, Arur, 

Purameri, Arur, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

262 15/01/2026 ANJANA  SOMAN ATHUL  PK (HSBN) MANJIMA, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

263 15/01/2026 NANSIYA K K Chandran (FTHR) Kulathamkuzhi, 
vatayam, vatayam, 
vatayam, 673507, 

vadakara

  

264 15/01/2026 ANUNANDA N T Ramakrishnan (FTHR) NADUVILE 
THARIPPAYIL, 
palayad, palayad, 

palayadnada, 673521, 
vatakara
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265 15/01/2026 Diya Raj Bindu (MTHR) 451 A, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vatakara

  

266 15/01/2026 SIVADA LIJESH LIJESH C T K (FTHR) CHERANGARA 
THAZHA KUNI, 
MUDUVANA, 

MANIYUR, 
MUDUVANA, 673523, 

VADAKARA

  

267 15/01/2026 RAJEESH K SANTHA (MTHR) KALLUMMAL, 
Mayyannur, Villiappalli, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

268 15/01/2026 Abhishek K M 
Kunniyampurath 

Meethal

Pramod K M 
Kunniyampurath 
Meethal (FTHR)

Kunniyampurath 
Meethal, Vellukkara, 
Thiruvallur, Chaniyan 

Kadavu, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

269 15/01/2026 Sidharth p pradeep Kumar  p 
(FTHR)

Padinharayil, Mokeri, 
Kunnummal, Mokeri, 

673507, vadakara

  

270 15/01/2026 Sreejila AP Sonu B Raj (HSBN) Podinilakuni, Mankara, 
Maniyur, 

Cherandathoor, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

271 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
M 

RAFEEQ MANAT 
(FTHR)

PALOTH HOUSE, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

272 15/01/2026 PUNYA S M MOHAN MADHUMOHAN K 
(FTHR)

472, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA
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KUTTIADI

Revision identity

273 15/01/2026 NIRJANA C K LIJITH E K 
ERAYIKANDI (HSBN)

ERAYIKANDY, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

274 15/01/2026 AKHINA K MANOJ SARANG P M (HSBN) POOKKANDI 
MEETHAL, PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 673542, 
KUTTIADY

  

275 15/01/2026 MIZA FATHIMA T K NASEERA (MTHR) RAMAPURATH, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

276 15/01/2026 Devanandha Dineshan Akshay  (HSBN) cheruvakkara, 
Ambalakkulangara, 

Kunnummal, 
KAKKATTIL, 674507, 

KUTTIYADI

  

277 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAL 
VAROOLMEETHAL

ASHARAF V M 
VAROOLMEETHAL 

(FTHR)

VAROOLAMEETHAL, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

CHANIYAMKADAVU, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

278 15/01/2026 IRFANA SHERIN C K 
Kakkatu kunnummal

Muhammad Sadiq 
Kakkatu kunnummal 

(HSBN)

Kakkatu Kunnummal, 
Vellookkara, 
Thiruvallur, 

Chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, Vadakara

  

279 15/01/2026 ANUPAMA VS VALSAN (FTHR) MAYOOGHAM, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERY, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VATAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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280 15/01/2026 ALWIN P K SURESH (FTHR) PALLIKKUNNATH, 
THODANNUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

281 15/01/2026 ARUNIMA   k P Lijeesh   k p  (HSBN) katanparambath, 
memunda, villiyappally, 

memunda, 673104, 
vadakara

  

282 15/01/2026 Muhammed Simaq M Salim Mambilacheri 
(FTHR)

Mambilacheri, Valliyad, 
Valliad, Valliad, 
673542, Vatakara

  

283 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED GAZAL 
FIROS 

FIROS (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
PARAMBATH, 

VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

284 15/01/2026 Anaghavinod V M Vinod V M (FTHR) Vadakailmeethal, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Vayakara

  

285 15/01/2026 AMAYA PK Babu (FTHR) Parakettil, vatayam, 
vatayam, vatayam, 
673507, vadakara

  

286 15/01/2026 VINYA K  LIDIN DINESH R D 
(HSBN)

MEETHALE 
VATTAMBATH, 

KUTTOTH, 
VADAKARA, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

287 15/01/2026 AKSHAYA A S AKHILESH M K 
(FTHR)

CHALIL, 
EDATHUMKARA, 

MANIYUR, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM
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288 15/01/2026 AVANI C S SUNI K (FTHR) KURUNAYIL 
THAZHA KUNI, 
MEMUNDA P O, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

MEMUNDA, 673104, 
VATAKARA

  

289 15/01/2026 FINA NASRIN ASHRAF K (FTHR) 49 MANIKKOTH, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

290 15/01/2026 Sayanth k Satheeshan  k (FTHR) Kammana, Kammana, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Vatakara

  

291 15/01/2026 Lakshminanda P S Pramod P M (FTHR) 354, Maniyur, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673523, 

Vatakara

  

292 15/01/2026 Devananda M P Vasu M P (FTHR) Mannoth Parambath, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottapally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vatakara

  

293 15/01/2026 SHARUN PK SASI PK (FTHR) PANOLI, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERY, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

294 15/01/2026 SNEHA T P ABHIJITH K M (HSBN) KALAMULLATHIL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

295 15/01/2026 ADHISH P K SURESH (FTHR) POOVULLAM 
KANDIYIL, 

THODANNUR, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA
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296 15/01/2026 FAZIN RAHMAN  N PONENRE KEEZHIL 
FEROZ (FTHR)

ROSE VILLA 
NIDUMBALAKAVIL, 

KEEZHAL, 
VADAKARA, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

297 15/01/2026 Nandana Chandran VT Chandran (FTHR) Vadakke Thiruvoth, 
Kalleri, Ayancheri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

298 15/01/2026 NIVEDITHA RENJI RANJITH V (FTHR) NIVEDHYAM 
PUTHALATH, 

PALAYAD NADA, 
PALAYAD, PLAYAD 

NADA, 673521, 
VATAKARA

  

299 15/01/2026 Abijith Bindhu (MTHR) Krishna Kripa, Mankara, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vadakara

  

300 15/01/2026 siya ramesh ramesan  v p (FTHR) vadakke parambil, 
kunnathukara, palayad, 

muthuvana, 673523, 
vadakara

  

301 15/01/2026 ABHIN N P 
NELLIYULLA 
PARAMBATH

NANU BINDU (FTHR) NELLIYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

VELLOOKKARA, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

302 15/01/2026 Anunand P M Pradipan (FTHR) pangotur 102, 
Pirakinkad, aroor, aroor, 

673507, vatakara

  

303 15/01/2026 ABHINAV T S SASEENDRAN (FTHR) THAYANA, VELOM, 
VELOM, 

KURICHEKAM, 
673508, VADAKARA
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304 15/01/2026 SAYOOJ KV SURESH (FTHR) 0/389  kannacham 
veetil, kottappally, 

kottappally, vallyad, 
673542, vadakara

  

305 15/01/2026 HARINAND P P PRAKASAN (FTHR) KUNIYIL MEETHAL, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

306 15/01/2026 RITHUNANDHA P SASEENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PANTHARAMBATH, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERY, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

307 15/01/2026 Akhina k k Shyjesh (HSBN) Vadakke makkool, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
Kuttiadi, 673508, 

Vatakara

  

308 15/01/2026 Sivanandha O Shivadasan (FTHR) Othayoth, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottapally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vatakara

  

309 15/01/2026 HANEEN NIZAR PK NISAR PK (FTHR) PARAYAMBATHODI 
KUNI, MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 673523, 

VATAKARA

  

310 15/01/2026 SHAFNA CH NAJEEB VP (HSBN) VANNANDI POYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VATAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI
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311 15/01/2026 ANANYA 
PRAKASHAN

PRAKASHAN P K 
(FTHR)

KURUNAYIL 
THAZHAKUNI, 
MEMUNDA P O, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

MEMUNDA, 673104, 
VATAKARA

  

312 15/01/2026 muhammad razi k Abdul Basheer K 
(FTHR)

kandiyil, thiruvallur, 
thiruvallur, thiruvallur, 

673541, vatakara

  

313 15/01/2026 PRAJISHA  k pramod  (FTHR) PULLANHIYIL, 
memunda, villiyappally, 

memunda, 673104, 
vadakara

  

314 15/01/2026 HRITHIK ASHOK A ASHOKAN (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL 
MEETHAL, 

ELAMBILAD, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

315 15/01/2026 Sumayya Abdu Raheem (HSBN) 306, Mandarathur, 
Maniyur, Mandarathur, 

673105, Vadakara

  

316 15/01/2026 ARCHANA ASHOKAN K (FTHR) KILIYAMMAL, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERY, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

317 15/01/2026 NAYANA SUNIL V V SUNIL (FTHR) VALIYA VEETTIL, 
THODANNUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

318 15/01/2026 Akshara M P Anil M P (FTHR) Mannoth Parambath, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottapally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

319 15/01/2026 ISMAIL MOIDEEN MOIDEEN ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

KARUVOTH, 
THAROPPOYIL, 
AYANCHERY, 

THAROPPOYIL, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

320 15/01/2026 Sanoop VT Santhosh VT (FTHR) Vadakke Thiruvoth, 
Kalleri, Ayancheri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

321 15/01/2026 SREYA P M SANTHOSH KUMAR 
P M (FTHR)

KOMATH, 
MEMUNDA P O, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

MEMUNDA, 673104, 
VATAKARA

  

322 15/01/2026 SARANYA C P SANTHA (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
THODANNUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

323 15/01/2026 Ameesha S Rajeesh ok (HSBN) Ottakkavungullathi, 
kakkattil, Kunnummal, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

KUTTIYADI

  

324 15/01/2026 amidev m chandran (FTHR) madathil, thiruvallur, 
thiruvallur, thiruvallur, 

673541, vatakara

  

325 15/01/2026 PRAJISHA k pramod (FTHR) PULLANHIYIL, 
memunda, villiyappally, 

memunda, 673104, 
vadakara

  

326 15/01/2026 Abdul Hameed v Abdulla (FTHR) Vannarath chedayan 
kandi, Kuttiadi, 

Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
673508, Vatakara

  

327 15/01/2026 Muhammad Rafi k Abdul basheer k (FTHR) kandiyil, thiruvallur, 
thiruvallur, thiruvallur, 

673541, vatakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

328 15/01/2026 Riyona P Remeshan Pooncholayil 
(FTHR)

Pooncholayil, Kakkuni, 
velom, Cherapuram, 

673507, vadakara

  

329 15/01/2026 JINA DEV K P SHAJI K P (FTHR) KALLULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

330 15/01/2026 Ransith K K Raveendran (FTHR) Kurikkalkandi, 
Paingottayi, Kottappalli, 

Kottappalli, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

331 15/01/2026 Muhammed Shahid K Faisal K (FTHR) Kottolathil, Kuningad, 
Purameri, Kuningaf, 

673503, Vadakara

  

332 15/01/2026 ASWANTH M M MANOJAN (FTHR) MANAKAL 
MEETHAL, 

THODANNUR, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

333 15/01/2026 Sriya S.R Reshma (MTHR) 'Almass' -Aniyoth 
Thazhekkuni, Midiyeri, 

Ayanchery, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vatakara

  

334 15/01/2026 ALBIN S SREEDHARAN (FTHR) KOCHAMVELLY, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

335 15/01/2026 Avanthika L K Laijish Kumar T P 
(FTHR)

Thadiparambath, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottapally, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

336 15/01/2026 Nashwa Esa Muhammed Esa T V 
(FTHR)

Parambath, Kuningad, 
Purameri, Kuningad, 

673503, Vadakara

  

337 15/01/2026 Rishin R Ramesh Ramesan (FTHR) Pilavulla Malayil, 
Kalleri, Ayancheri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

338 15/01/2026 ASRITH RAG K K raghavan (FTHR) Kannichankandi 
meethal, memunda, 

villiyappally, memunda, 
673104, vadakara

  

339 15/01/2026 SAYANTH P SAJEEVAN (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

340 15/01/2026 AMRUTHA 
SASEENDRAN S R

saseendran (FTHR) punathum thazha kuni, 
memunda, villiyappally, 

memunda, 673104, 
vadakara

  

341 15/01/2026 Gokul Krishna S Shiju R (FTHR) 18/421 RamNivas, 
Karuvanchery, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vadakara

  

342 15/01/2026 Neha S Suresh (FTHR) Tharamal, 
Perumudasseri, 

Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vadakara

  

343 15/01/2026 Debasish VK Dinesan VK (FTHR) Vanmerikandiyil, Urath, 
Kuttiady, Kuttiady, 
673508, Vatakara

  

344 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIYAS 

NIZAR A P (FTHR) ANDADATHIL 
POYIL, PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


